
2025 The Knecht Cup Regatta

All Races
07:30 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 

29a Men's Single Heat 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Dominican (D. Galisteo) 09:22.07 09:22.07

2 4 Mercyhurst (I. Katic) 09:30.50 1.5% 00:08.43 00:00:08.43 09:30.50

3 1 Dominican (B. Pineda) 09:48.67 4.7% 00:18.17 00:00:26.60 09:48.67

4 2 Adrian (J. Salvatera) 10:09.21 8.4% 00:20.54 00:00:47.14 10:09.21

5 5 Susquehanna (C. Marso) 11:20.12 21.0% 01:10.91 00:01:58.05 11:20.12

07:38 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
29b Men's Single Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 George Mason (M. Dueltgen) 09:54.54 09:54.54

2 4 Carnegie Mellon (T. O'Brien) 10:37.47 7.2% 00:42.93 00:00:42.93 10:37.47

3 3 Susquehanna (S. Dagle) 13:24.65 35.3% 02:47.18 00:03:30.11 13:24.65

4 2 Lafayette (B. Baiamonte) Scratch

5 5 Wash. College (L. Haleski) Scratch
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07:46 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
31a Women's Double Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Radcliffe A (M. Wotovich) 08:45.55 08:45.55

2 5 Gordon A (S. Petrenko) 09:13.27 5.3% 00:27.72 00:00:27.72 09:13.27

3 4 MIT A (L. Beliveau) 09:37.59 9.9% 00:24.32 00:00:52.04 09:37.59

4 6 Wisconsin C (D. Hester) 09:51.70 12.6% 00:14.11 00:01:06.15 09:51.70

5 3 Dominican A (A. Anil) 10:10.45 16.2% 00:18.75 00:01:24.90 10:10.45

6 1 Jefferson (N. Suresh) 10:58.80 25.4% 00:48.35 00:02:13.25 10:58.80

07:54 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
31b Women's Double Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 6 MIT B (J. Williams) 08:55.94 08:55.94

2 4 Wisconsin A (A. DiChiara) 09:09.20 2.5% 00:13.26 00:00:13.26 09:09.20

3 1 Boston C (E. Vukasinovic) 09:11.51 2.9% 00:02.31 00:00:15.57 09:11.51

4 3 Georgetown A (C. Appleberry) 09:42.56 8.7% 00:31.05 00:00:46.62 09:42.56

5 2 Pittsburgh C (K. Buck) 10:34.05 18.3% 00:51.49 00:01:38.11 10:34.05

6 5 U.S. Merchant Marine (K. Lerudis) 13:52.00 55.2% 03:17.95 00:04:56.06 13:52.00

08:02 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
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31c Women's Double Heat 3
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Radcliffe A (E. Harris) 09:16.00 09:16.00

2 2 Boston B (S. Angel) 09:26.38 1.9% 00:10.38 00:00:10.38 09:26.38

3 1 Wisconsin B (M. Lee) 09:47.85 5.7% 00:21.47 00:00:31.85 09:47.85

4 5 Pittsburgh B (S. Rouizem) 10:08.86 9.5% 00:21.01 00:00:52.86 10:08.86

5 3 Carnegie Mellon (H. Brayer) Scratch

6 6 Georgetown B (I. Ramírez-Knott) Scratch

08:10 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
31d Women's Double Heat 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Boston A (C. Mason) 08:58.50 08:58.50

2 3 MIT A (A. Kaplan) 09:13.92 2.9% 00:15.42 00:00:15.42 09:13.92

3 5 Pittsburgh A (C. Rose) 09:59.66 11.4% 00:45.74 00:01:01.16 09:59.66

4 1 Gordon B (M. Sell) 10:19.88 15.1% 00:20.22 00:01:21.38 10:19.88

5 4 La Salle (D. Majkic) 10:31.04 17.2% 00:11.16 00:01:32.54 10:31.04

6 6 Dominican B (B. Salmon) 14:19.05 59.5% 03:48.01 00:05:20.55 14:19.05

08:18 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
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32a Men's Double Heat 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Adrian (K. Doyle) 08:19.18 08:19.18

2 5 Dominican A (A. Castillo) 08:25.55 1.3% 00:06.37 00:00:06.37 08:25.55

3 2 Carnegie Mellon (F. Waag) 08:33.98 3.0% 00:08.43 00:00:14.80 08:33.98

4 4 Lafayette (D. White) 08:56.24 7.4% 00:22.26 00:00:37.06 08:56.24

5 3 New Hampshire A (E. Pim) 09:09.18 10.0% 00:12.94 00:00:50.00 09:09.18

6 6 NY Maritime A (J. Pavelka) 09:26.57 13.5% 00:17.39 00:01:07.39 09:26.57

08:26 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
32b Men's Double Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Dominican A (D. Galisteo) 08:25.98 08:25.98

2 3 Gordon (L. Lacoss) 08:36.37 2.1% 00:10.39 00:00:10.39 08:36.37

3 4 Pittsburgh (E. Noaman) 09:08.86 8.5% 00:32.49 00:00:42.88 09:08.86

4 1 Susquehanna (W. Harkins) 10:01.39 18.9% 00:52.53 00:01:35.41 10:01.39

5 5 New Hampshire A (B. King) 10:15.62 21.7% 00:14.23 00:01:49.64 10:15.62

6 6 U.S. Merchant Marine (T. Martinez- Shultz) Scratch

08:34 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
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7a Women's Varsity Four Heat 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Mercyhurst (B. Lyons) 08:56.94 08:56.94

2 4 Wisconsin (C. Mirzaian) 08:59.08 0.4% 00:02.14 00:00:02.14 08:59.08

3 2 Fordham (S. Farhy) 08:59.38 0.5% 00:00.30 00:00:02.44 08:59.38

4 3 UMass (H. Glover) 09:08.34 2.1% 00:08.96 00:00:11.40 09:08.34

5 5 Monmouth (S. Scheidel) 09:37.96 7.6% 00:29.62 00:00:41.02 09:37.96

08:42 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
7b Women's Varsity Four Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Connecticut (P. Egorova) 08:56.42 08:56.42

2 1 Albany (J. Veal) 08:59.42 0.6% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00 08:59.42

3 2 Marist (E. Messer) 09:02.41 1.1% 00:02.99 00:00:05.99 09:02.41

4 5 Duquesne (M. Perez) 09:17.46 3.9% 00:15.05 00:00:21.04 09:17.46

5 3 Radcliffe (E. Krywosa) Scratch

08:50 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
7c Women's Varsity Four Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Lafayette (N. Lorentzen) 08:33.92 08:33.92

2 2 Boston (J. Wu) 08:37.58 0.7% 00:03.66 00:00:03.66 08:37.58
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 3 MIT (N. Miller) 08:56.43 4.4% 00:18.85 00:00:22.51 08:56.43

4 4 La Salle (O. Rotondo) 09:38.53 12.6% 00:42.10 00:01:04.61 09:38.53

5 5 Scranton A (K. Carrea) 11:14.64 31.3% 01:36.11 00:02:40.72 11:14.64

08:58 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
7d Women's Varsity Four Heat 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Jacksonville (S. Keough) 08:53.58 08:53.58

2 4 Bucknell (K. Glenn) 09:00.23 1.2% 00:06.65 00:00:06.65 09:00.23

3 2 Villanova (S. Pauli) 09:11.63 3.4% 00:11.40 00:00:18.05 09:11.63

4 1 Canisius (A. Rupp) 09:27.35 6.3% 00:15.72 00:00:33.77 09:27.35

5 5 Stetson (S. Plumb) 09:27.90 6.4% 00:00.55 00:00:34.32 09:27.90

6 6 Scranton A (C. Troy) 11:30.16 29.3% 02:02.26 00:02:36.58 11:30.16

09:06 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
7e Women's Varsity Four Heat 5

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Drexel (K. Prosperi) 08:42.95 08:42.95

2 4 Georgetown (G. Wolter) 08:54.06 2.1% 00:11.11 00:00:11.11 08:54.06

3 5 Lehigh (T. Koleno) 09:05.74 4.4% 00:11.68 00:00:22.79 09:05.74

4 1 Jefferson (S. Moran) 09:12.66 5.7% 00:06.92 00:00:29.71 09:12.66
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

5 2 Fairfield (C. Martin) 09:20.70 7.2% 00:08.04 00:00:37.75 09:20.70

6 6 Adrian (C. Fellberg) Scratch

09:14 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
8a Men's Varsity Four Heat

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Lafayette (A. Sigmond-Warner) 07:37.86 07:37.86

2 3 Lehigh (L. Blum) 08:01.70 5.2% 00:23.84 00:00:23.84 08:01.70

3 2 George Mason (E. Winkler) 08:21.08 9.4% 00:19.38 00:00:43.22 08:21.08

4 4 Mercyhurst (I. darling) 08:28.56 11.1% 00:07.48 00:00:50.70 08:28.56

5 6 Catholic University (P. O'Connor) 08:33.55 12.2% 00:04.99 00:00:55.69 08:33.55

6 1 Scranton (L. Murphy) 10:09.04 33.0% 01:35.49 00:02:31.18 10:09.04

09:22 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
9a Women's Second Varsity Four Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 MIT (S. Latz) 08:58.80 08:58.80

2 5 Bucknell (A. Smith) 09:05.59 1.3% 00:06.79 00:00:06.79 09:05.59

3 2 Lehigh (s. bove) 09:17.28 3.4% 00:11.69 00:00:18.48 09:17.28

4 3 Fordham (L. Cunningham) 09:29.54 5.7% 00:12.26 00:00:30.74 09:29.54

5 4 Connecticut (K. Clark) 09:38.03 7.3% 00:08.49 00:00:39.23 09:38.03
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09:30 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
9b Women's Second Varsity Four Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 UMass (R. Wake) 09:04.35 09:04.35

2 4 Jacksonville (C. Cooke) 09:07.40 0.6% 00:03.05 00:00:03.05 09:07.40

3 5 Villanova (M. Wolf) 09:27.05 4.2% 00:19.65 00:00:22.70 09:27.05

4 3 Duquesne B (A. Nicholas) 09:37.28 6.0% 00:10.23 00:00:32.93 09:37.28

09:38 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
9c Women's Second Varsity Four Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Wisconsin (M. Fairley) 09:07.09 09:07.09

2 5 Drexel (P. Hartshorn) 09:11.25 0.8% 00:04.16 00:00:04.16 09:11.25

3 3 Marist (G. Angelucci) 09:35.02 5.1% 00:23.77 00:00:27.93 09:35.02

4 4 Duquesne A (M. Ray) 09:38.33 5.7% 00:03.31 00:00:31.24 09:38.33

5 1 Monmouth (P. Weis) Scratch

6 6 Barry (S. Jauquet) Scratch

09:46 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
5a Women's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Stockton (N. Warrick) 09:15.25 09:15.25
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 1 Lafayette A (C. McElwain) 09:17.07 0.3% 00:01.82 00:00:01.82 09:17.07

3 2 Canisius (M. Odojewski) 09:47.76 5.9% 00:30.69 00:00:32.51 09:47.76

4 4 Case Western (A. Wei) 09:57.88 7.7% 00:10.12 00:00:42.63 09:57.88

5 3 Pittsburgh (L. Neville) 10:49.95 17.1% 00:52.07 00:01:34.70 10:49.95

6 6 Gordon (L. Hopkins) Scratch

09:54 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
5b Women's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 MIT (K. Jacobsmeyer) 10:11.71 10:11.71

2 4 Lafayette B (R. Broderick) 10:30.11 3.0% 00:18.40 00:00:18.40 10:30.11

3 3 West Point (E. Gao) 10:41.81 4.9% 00:11.70 00:00:30.10 10:41.81

4 5 George Mason (C. Foye) 11:48.64 15.8% 01:06.83 00:01:36.93 11:48.64

5 1 U.S. Merchant Marine (K. Wahab) Scratch

10:02 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
5c Women's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Radcliffe (C. Kukolowizc) 09:17.74 09:17.74

2 4 Monmouth (E. Friedrich) 09:33.40 2.8% 00:15.66 00:00:15.66 09:33.40

3 3 Fordham (E. Tusa) 09:56.14 6.9% 00:22.74 00:00:38.40 09:56.14
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 2 Carnegie Mellon (A. Driscoll) 10:07.80 9.0% 00:11.66 00:00:50.06 10:07.80

5 1 NY Maritime A (I. Guzman) 15:59.59 72.0% 05:51.79 00:06:41.85 15:59.59

10:10 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
5d Women's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Wisconsin (H. Fineberg) 09:11.21 09:11.21

2 4 Jefferson (J. Weber) 09:37.67 4.8% 00:26.46 00:00:26.46 09:37.67

3 2 New Hampshire B (E. LaFleur) 10:16.53 11.9% 00:38.86 00:01:05.32 10:16.53

4 3 New Hampshire A (S. Bernard) 10:17.66 12.1% 00:01.13 00:01:06.45 10:17.66

5 5 La Salle (I. Collura) Scratch

10:18 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
6a Men's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Lafayette (T. Manning) 08:18.90 08:18.90

2 1 Connecticut A (J. Driscoll) 08:22.19 0.7% 00:03.29 00:00:03.29 08:22.19

3 2 Fordham (Y. Gu) 08:24.07 1.0% 00:01.88 00:00:05.17 08:24.07

4 5 UMass B (G. Schwendt) 08:27.77 1.8% 00:03.70 00:00:08.87 08:27.77

5 3 MIT (A. Yang) 08:44.04 5.0% 00:16.27 00:00:25.14 08:44.04

6 6 Gordon (O. Brown) 09:40.32 16.3% 00:56.28 00:01:21.42 09:40.32
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10:26 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
6b Men's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Colgate (G. Mozinski) 08:14.87 08:14.87

2 3 Case Western (X. Choe) 08:22.58 1.6% 00:07.71 00:00:07.71 08:22.58

3 5 Pittsburgh A (D. Hackney) 09:01.06 9.3% 00:38.48 00:00:46.19 09:01.06

4 6 New Hampshire (B. Barnett) 09:15.40 12.2% 00:14.34 00:01:00.53 09:15.40

5 2 Carnegie Mellon (W. Hagner) 09:45.85 18.4% 00:30.45 00:01:30.98 09:45.85

6 4 George Mason (K. Majethia) 09:58.17 20.9% 00:12.32 00:01:43.30 09:58.17

10:34 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
6c Men's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Stetson (R. Bax) 08:08.38 08:08.38

2 4 UMass A (Q. Keating) 08:21.33 2.7% 00:12.95 00:00:12.95 08:21.33

3 1 Stockton (M. Monaco) 08:32.80 5.0% 00:11.47 00:00:24.42 08:32.80

4 6 West Point (G. Smith) 08:46.30 7.8% 00:13.50 00:00:37.92 08:46.30

5 2 Connecticut B (A. DeGuzman) 08:54.88 9.5% 00:08.58 00:00:46.50 08:54.88

6 5 Pittsburgh B (N. Sawicki) 09:39.07 18.6% 00:44.19 00:01:30.69 09:39.07

10:42 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=6&stageType=heat&raceNumber=6b&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=6&stageType=heat&raceNumber=6c&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=27&stageType=heat&raceNumber=27a&includeAthleteNames=false


27a Women's Varsity Eight Heat 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Boston (M. Seibert) 07:17.59 07:17.59

2 2 Villanova (M. Coyne) 07:22.35 1.1% 00:04.76 00:00:04.76 07:22.35

3 1 Ithaca (L. Babcock) 07:26.52 2.0% 00:04.17 00:00:08.93 07:26.52

4 4 Jacksonville (A. Geurts) 07:29.19 2.7% 00:02.67 00:00:11.60 07:29.19

5 5 Stetson (M. del mar Lopez Martin) 07:40.18 5.2% 00:10.99 00:00:22.59 07:40.18

6 6 Merrimack (M. Jeroszko) 08:50.99 21.3% 01:10.81 00:01:33.40 08:50.99

10:50 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
27b Women's Varsity Eight Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Radcliffe (E. Krywosa) 07:22.50 07:22.50

2 4 MIT (K. Robertson) 07:26.42 0.9% 00:03.92 00:00:03.92 07:26.42

3 2 Marist (G. Deane) 07:33.19 2.4% 00:06.77 00:00:10.69 07:33.19

4 5 Fairfield (G. McDonough) 07:41.78 4.4% 00:08.59 00:00:19.28 07:41.78

5 1 Fordham (A. Baulch) 07:54.23 7.2% 00:12.45 00:00:31.73 07:54.23

6 6 Jefferson (A. Gassler) 08:16.73 12.3% 00:22.50 00:00:54.23 08:16.73

10:58 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
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27c Women's Varsity Eight Heat 3
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Bucknell (S. Levensten) 07:17.95 07:17.95

2 4 UMass (A. Ross) 07:21.75 0.9% 00:03.80 00:00:03.80 07:21.75

3 2 La Salle (M. Hintze) 07:22.80 1.1% 00:01.05 00:00:04.85 07:22.80

4 6 Canisius (F. DiCamillo) 07:33.93 3.6% 00:11.13 00:00:15.98 07:33.93

5 1 Lehigh (R. Janosky) 07:35.87 4.1% 00:01.94 00:00:17.92 07:35.87

6 5 Duquesne (C. Dicke) 07:38.82 4.8% 00:02.95 00:00:20.87 07:38.82

11:06 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
27d Women's Varsity Eight Heat 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Drexel (E. Ellis) 07:19.87 07:19.87

2 4 Georgetown (I. DeLeo) 07:24.68 1.1% 00:04.81 00:00:04.81 07:24.68

3 5 Embry-Riddle (S. Ernst) 07:28.87 2.0% 00:04.19 00:00:09.00 07:28.87

4 2 Connecticut (T. Jeffrey) 07:30.00 2.3% 00:01.13 00:00:10.13 07:30.00

5 6 Monmouth (A. Taylor) 07:33.31 3.1% 00:03.31 00:00:13.44 07:33.31

6 1 Mercyhurst (B. Lyons) 08:15.61 12.7% 00:42.30 00:00:55.74 08:15.61

11:14 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
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26a Men's Varsity Eight Heat 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 MIT (K. Dunn) 06:22.20 06:22.20

2 4 Mercyhurst (I. Katic) 06:27.59 1.4% 00:05.39 00:00:05.39 06:27.59

3 2 Colgate (M. Farrell) 06:30.52 2.2% 00:02.93 00:00:08.32 06:30.52

4 5 Ithaca (R. Pellaton) 06:30.87 2.3% 00:00.35 00:00:08.67 06:30.87

5 1 Fairfield (L. Tarricone) 07:07.27 11.8% 00:36.40 00:00:45.07 07:07.27

11:22 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
26b Men's Varsity Eight Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Trinity (W. Mills) 06:11.40 06:11.40

2 4 Stetson (L. Bajorek) 06:24.16 3.4% 00:12.76 00:00:12.76 06:24.16

3 5 Lehigh (D. Hetzer) 06:27.89 4.4% 00:03.73 00:00:16.49 06:27.89

4 2 Embry-Riddle (S. Sanchez) 06:29.97 5.0% 00:02.08 00:00:18.57 06:29.97

11:30 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
37 Men's 3rd Lightweight Eight Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Penn A (D. Ward) 06:29.10 06:29.10

2 2 Yale (N. Kaputa) 06:32.82 1.0% 00:03.72 00:00:03.72 06:32.82

3 3 Penn B (M. Bouchard) 06:57.57 7.3% 00:24.75 00:00:28.47 06:57.57
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11:37 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
36 Men's 2nd Lightweight Eight Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Penn (D. Folan) 06:15.30 06:15.30

2 3 Yale (R. Clark) 06:19.85 1.2% 00:04.55 00:00:04.55 06:19.85

3 1 Columbia University (G. CORTES) 06:24.29 2.4% 00:04.44 00:00:08.99 06:24.29

11:44 AM Saturday, 12 Apr 
33 Men's Lightweight Eight Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Penn (M. Rajkovic) 06:02.09 06:02.09

2 1 Yale (T. Parsons) 06:04.89 0.8% 00:02.80 00:00:02.80 06:04.89

3 2 Columbia University (J. Dodman) 06:10.59 2.3% 00:05.70 00:00:08.50 06:10.59

12:44 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
24a Women's Varsity Eight - Division III Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Skidmore A (M. Aho) 07:44.43 07:44.43

2 4 Wash. College A (M. Collins) 07:54.64 2.2% 00:10.21 00:00:10.21 07:54.64

3 2 Franklin and Marshall (M. Messer) 08:35.04 10.9% 00:40.40 00:00:50.61 08:35.04

4 5 MSOE (A. Pike) 09:03.13 16.9% 00:28.09 00:01:18.70 09:03.13

5 1 Carnegie Mellon (A. Driscoll) Did Not Start
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12:52 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
24b Women's Varsity Eight - Division III Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Bryn Mawr A (S. Stephens) 07:46.45 07:46.45

2 1 St. Mary's B (G. Hannan) 07:50.76 0.9% 00:04.31 00:00:04.31 07:50.76

3 2 Skidmore B (E. Plosky) 07:54.08 1.6% 00:03.32 00:00:07.63 07:54.08

4 4 Ithaca (P. Fisch) 07:58.86 2.7% 00:04.78 00:00:12.41 07:58.86

5 5 Case Western (A. Falcone) 08:26.36 8.6% 00:27.50 00:00:39.91 08:26.36

01:00 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
24c Women's Varsity Eight - Division III Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 St. Mary's A (E. Rhodes) 07:37.93 07:37.93

2 3 Catholic University (B. Robben) 07:58.02 4.4% 00:20.09 00:00:20.09 07:58.02

3 2 Stockton A (R. Weirick) 08:08.99 6.8% 00:10.97 00:00:31.06 08:08.99

4 5 Bryn Mawr B (A. Charkoudian-Rogers) 08:17.97 8.7% 00:08.98 00:00:40.04 08:17.97

5 6 Stockton B (N. Warrick) 08:20.34 9.3% 00:02.37 00:00:42.41 08:20.34

6 1 Wash. College B (K. Balin-Brooks) 08:46.93 15.1% 00:26.59 00:01:09.00 08:46.93

01:08 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
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25a Men's Varsity Eight - Division II/III Heat 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Skidmore A (W. Landro) 06:37.80 06:37.80

2 2 Ithaca (N. Greenberg) 06:43.80 1.5% 00:06.00 00:00:06.00 06:43.80

3 4 St. Mary's A (T. Meisner) 06:50.84 3.3% 00:07.04 00:00:13.04 06:50.84

4 1 Case Western (c. blanes) 06:59.47 5.4% 00:08.63 00:00:21.67 06:59.47

5 5 Stockton (L. Deibert) 07:25.46 12.0% 00:25.99 00:00:47.66 07:25.46

01:16 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
25b Men's Varsity Eight - Division II/III Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Trinity A (I. Lehman) 06:32.45 06:32.45

2 2 Trinity B (C. Del Cristo) 06:41.97 2.4% 00:09.52 00:00:09.52 06:41.97

3 4 Catholic University A (R. Lewis) 06:43.16 2.7% 00:01.19 00:00:10.71 06:43.16

4 5 St. Mary's B (C. Dunn) 06:59.82 7.0% 00:16.66 00:00:27.37 06:59.82

5 1 Carnegie Mellon (T. McLenahan) 07:32.95 15.4% 00:33.13 00:01:00.50 07:32.95

01:24 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
25c Men's Varsity Eight - Division II/III Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 MSOE (L. Otten) 06:48.15 06:48.15

2 4 Wash. College (E. Bisco-Werner) 06:51.03 0.7% 00:02.88 00:00:02.88 06:51.03
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 2 Skidmore A (M. Miller) 07:09.71 5.3% 00:18.68 00:00:21.56 07:09.71

4 5 Franklin and Marshall (M. Ibrahim) 07:17.50 7.2% 00:07.79 00:00:29.35 07:17.50

01:32 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
3a Women's Club Four - Division I/II Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 6 Barry A (C. Cappa) 08:43.15 08:43.15

2 4 New Hampshire A (J. Hurley) 08:54.75 2.2% 00:11.60 00:00:11.60 08:54.75

3 5 Lafayette (K. Donatelli) 08:56.35 2.5% 00:01.60 00:00:13.20 08:56.35

4 1 George Mason (C. Hielen) 09:04.27 4.0% 00:07.92 00:00:21.12 09:04.27

5 2 West Point (S. Corona) 09:05.92 4.4% 00:01.65 00:00:22.77 09:05.92

6 3 Pittsburgh B (G. Dymek) 09:09.97 5.1% 00:04.05 00:00:26.82 09:09.97

01:40 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
3b Women's Club Four - Division I/II Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Jefferson (S. Moran) 08:47.29 08:47.29

2 3 Pittsburgh A (A. Toth) 08:57.06 1.9% 00:09.77 00:00:09.77 08:57.06

3 1 Assumption (B. Perryman) 09:06.00 3.5% 00:08.94 00:00:18.71 09:06.00

4 4 Nova Southeastern (S. Robinson) 09:19.98 6.2% 00:13.98 00:00:32.69 09:19.98

5 2 New Hampshire B (E. Eveleth) 09:24.36 7.0% 00:04.38 00:00:37.07 09:24.36
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

6 6 Barry A (M. Niedbalski) Scratch

01:48 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
4a Men's Club Four - Division I Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 West Point (C. Shepler) 07:23.12 07:23.12

2 5 Fordham A (N. Siwiec) 07:26.14 0.7% 00:03.02 00:00:03.02 07:26.14

3 2 George Mason (L. Hummel) 08:15.51 11.8% 00:49.37 00:00:52.39 08:15.51

4 3 Pittsburgh B (E. Rihn) 08:17.46 12.3% 00:01.95 00:00:54.34 08:17.46

5 6 Connecticut A (J. Norton) 08:34.56 16.1% 00:17.10 00:01:11.44 08:34.56

6 1 Villanova (K. Myers) Scratch

01:56 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
4b Men's Club Four - Division I Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 UMass (S. Sturdy) 07:35.66 07:35.66

2 4 New Hampshire A (A. Harris) 07:42.68 1.5% 00:07.02 00:00:07.02 07:42.68

3 3 Pittsburgh A (N. Holman) 07:51.03 3.4% 00:08.35 00:00:15.37 07:51.03

4 1 Fordham B (A. Shotmeyer) 07:58.47 5.0% 00:07.44 00:00:22.81 07:58.47

5 2 New Hampshire B (M. Craddock) 08:17.38 9.2% 00:18.91 00:00:41.72 08:17.38

6 6 Connecticut B (W. Wallace) Scratch
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02:04 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
20a Women's Second Varsity Eight Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Jacksonville (I. Allison) 07:25.74 07:25.74

2 1 Ithaca (A. Capodilupo) 07:36.54 2.4% 00:10.80 00:00:10.80 07:36.54

3 2 Marist (A. Nelson) 07:37.14 2.6% 00:00.60 00:00:11.40 07:37.14

4 3 Boston (R. Beckert) 07:41.65 3.6% 00:04.51 00:00:15.91 07:41.65

5 5 Stetson (K. Hubbard) 07:56.09 6.8% 00:14.44 00:00:30.35 07:56.09

02:12 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
20b Women's Second Varsity Eight Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Wisconsin (C. Mirzaian) 07:25.88 07:25.88

2 3 Bucknell (V. Miller-Tuchon) 07:28.31 0.5% 00:02.43 00:00:02.43 07:28.31

3 2 Connecticut (I. Arvanitis) 07:31.69 1.3% 00:03.38 00:00:05.81 07:31.69

4 1 Duquesne (E. Hinchey) 07:47.57 4.9% 00:15.88 00:00:21.69 07:47.57

5 5 Fairfield (A. Bistoff) 07:48.72 5.1% 00:01.15 00:00:22.84 07:48.72

02:20 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
20c Women's Second Varsity Eight Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 MIT (E. Warren) 07:26.76 07:26.76
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 4 UMass (F. Pye) 07:35.04 1.9% 00:08.28 00:00:08.28 07:35.04

3 2 Villanova (N. Peng) 07:46.58 4.4% 00:11.54 00:00:19.82 07:46.58

4 5 La Salle (C. Cornish) 07:54.72 6.3% 00:08.14 00:00:27.96 07:54.72

5 1 Monmouth (W. Jacovini) 08:01.46 7.8% 00:06.74 00:00:34.70 08:01.46

02:28 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
20d Women's Second Varsity Eight Heat 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Drexel (A. Townsend) 07:25.24 07:25.24

2 4 Radcliffe (A. Cooper) 07:28.33 0.7% 00:03.09 00:00:03.09 07:28.33

3 1 Canisius (K. Bapst) 07:46.41 4.8% 00:18.08 00:00:21.17 07:46.41

4 5 Lehigh (A. Brock) 07:47.09 4.9% 00:00.68 00:00:21.85 07:47.09

5 2 Fordham (A. Zaneski) 07:49.48 5.4% 00:02.39 00:00:24.24 07:49.48

02:36 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
21a Men's Second Varsity Eight Heat

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Trinity (L. Burkley Wohlers) 06:27.00 06:27.00

2 2 MIT (C. Hom) 06:30.06 0.8% 00:03.06 00:00:03.06 06:30.06

3 3 Mercyhurst (J. Garoh) 06:32.37 1.4% 00:02.31 00:00:05.37 06:32.37

4 6 Lehigh (C. Miles) 06:40.25 3.4% 00:07.88 00:00:13.25 06:40.25
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

5 1 Embry-Riddle (Q. Calzada) 06:40.59 3.5% 00:00.34 00:00:13.59 06:40.59

6 5 Fairfield (G. Voegele) 07:04.66 9.7% 00:24.07 00:00:37.66 07:04.66

02:44 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
17a Women's Frosh/Novice Eight Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Marist (E. Klik) 08:08.81 08:08.81

2 2 Drexel (P. Restrepo) 08:24.38 3.2% 00:15.57 00:00:15.57 08:24.38

3 5 Lafayette (I. Bremier) 08:31.56 4.7% 00:07.18 00:00:22.75 08:31.56

4 3 New Hampshire (E. LaFleur) 09:11.67 12.9% 00:40.11 00:01:02.86 09:11.67

5 1 NY Maritime (K. Ruggirello) Scratch

02:52 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
17b Women's Frosh/Novice Eight Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 West Point (R. Caswell) 08:10.50 08:10.50

2 3 Temple (C. Hobbs) 08:17.51 1.4% 00:07.01 00:00:07.01 08:17.51

3 5 Albany (M. Bogart) 08:26.00 3.2% 00:08.49 00:00:15.50 08:26.00

4 4 Case Western (A. Begola) 08:29.94 4.0% 00:03.94 00:00:19.44 08:29.94

03:00 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=17&stageType=heat&raceNumber=17a&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=17&stageType=heat&raceNumber=17b&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=22&stageType=heat&raceNumber=22a&includeAthleteNames=false


22a Women's Club Eight - Division I/II Heat 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 West Point (K. Hecker) 07:53.37 07:53.37

2 3 Pittsburgh (A. Toth) 08:27.42 7.2% 00:34.05 00:00:34.05 08:27.42

3 4 New Hampshire (J. Hurley) 08:31.90 8.1% 00:04.48 00:00:38.53 08:31.90

4 2 George Mason (C. Hielen) 08:44.17 10.7% 00:12.27 00:00:50.80 08:44.17

03:08 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
22b Women's Club Eight - Division I/II Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Jefferson (A. Gassler) 07:59.60 07:59.60

2 3 Nova Southeastern (M. Petridi) 08:07.28 1.6% 00:07.68 00:00:07.68 08:07.28

3 4 Assumption (B. Perryman) 09:31.70 19.2% 01:24.42 00:01:32.10 09:31.70

4 5 Barry (C. Cappa) Scratch

03:16 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
23a Men's Club Eight Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Villanova A (D. Callahan) 06:52.59 06:52.59

2 4 Lafayette (A. Sigmond-Warner) 06:55.95 0.8% 00:03.36 00:00:03.36 06:55.95

3 2 Pittsburgh (O. Aherne) 07:16.21 5.7% 00:20.26 00:00:23.62 07:16.21

4 1 Fordham B (A. Shotmeyer) 07:30.20 9.1% 00:13.99 00:00:37.61 07:30.20
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

5 3 New Hampshire (A. Harris) 07:34.93 10.3% 00:04.73 00:00:42.34 07:34.93

03:24 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
23b Men's Club Eight Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Fordham A (S. Gwitt) 06:33.92 06:33.92

2 4 West Point (J. Jastifer) 06:47.09 3.3% 00:13.17 00:00:13.17 06:47.09

3 1 Connecticut (B. Giordano) 06:56.70 5.8% 00:09.61 00:00:22.78 06:56.70

4 3 George Mason (M. Burdick) 07:06.44 8.3% 00:09.74 00:00:32.52 07:06.44

5 2 Villanova B (N. Zerrenner) 07:09.95 9.1% 00:03.51 00:00:36.03 07:09.95

03:32 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
11a Women's Varsity Four - Division III Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Gordon (V. Maties) 08:42.20 08:42.20

2 3 Case Western (A. Falcone) 09:17.00 6.7% 00:34.80 00:00:34.80 09:17.00

3 4 Carnegie Mellon (N. Berry) 09:25.00 8.2% 00:08.00 00:00:42.80 09:25.00

4 1 Wash. College B (A. MacNair) Scratch

5 2 Bryn Mawr B (S. Stephens) Scratch

6 6 Haverford (I. Layman) Excluded
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03:40 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
11b Women's Varsity Four - Division III Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Wash. College A (M. Collins) 08:36.59 08:36.59

2 6 Stockton (M. Baldwin) 09:03.77 5.3% 00:27.18 00:00:27.18 09:03.77

3 3 Catholic University (M. Smith) 09:18.74 8.2% 00:14.97 00:00:42.15 09:18.74

4 4 Bryn Mawr A (K. Mitsuoka) 09:37.94 11.9% 00:19.20 00:01:01.35 09:37.94

5 1 Susquehanna (L. Morrell) 12:06.91 40.7% 02:28.97 00:03:30.32 12:06.91

6 2 Franklin and Marshall (S. Blum) Excluded

03:48 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
12a Men's Varsity Four - Division II/III Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Wash. College A (E. Bisco-Werner) 07:42.74 07:42.74

2 2 Carnegie Mellon (T. McLenahan) 08:18.26 7.7% 00:35.52 00:00:35.52 08:18.26

3 6 Gordon (A. Lowther) 08:34.58 11.2% 00:16.32 00:00:51.84 08:34.58

4 1 Susquehanna (C. Marso) 08:42.21 12.9% 00:07.63 00:00:59.47 08:42.21

5 4 Haverford (J. Gay) 08:48.62 14.2% 00:06.41 00:01:05.88 08:48.62

6 5 Franklin and Marshall (P. Kutscher) 09:18.45 20.7% 00:29.83 00:01:35.71 09:18.45

03:56 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
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12b Men's Varsity Four - Division II/III Heat 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 U.S. Merchant Marine (T. Martinez- Shultz) 07:41.80 07:41.80

2 3 Ithaca (Z. Bowley) 07:46.06 0.9% 00:04.26 00:00:04.26 07:46.06

3 2 Case Western (c. blanes) 07:48.54 1.5% 00:02.48 00:00:06.74 07:48.54

4 4 Stockton (L. Deibert) 08:04.65 4.9% 00:16.11 00:00:22.85 08:04.65

5 1 Trinity (A. DiBenerdini) 08:10.91 6.3% 00:06.26 00:00:29.11 08:10.91

6 6 Wash. College B (W. Granados) 08:53.53 15.5% 00:42.62 00:01:11.73 08:53.53

04:04 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
7S1 Women's Varsity Four Semi-Final 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Bucknell (K. Glenn) 08:27.71 08:27.71

2 3 Mercyhurst (B. Lyons) 08:29.29 0.3% 00:01.58 00:00:01.58 08:29.29

3 4 Georgetown (G. Wolter) 08:30.99 0.6% 00:01.70 00:00:03.28 08:30.99

4 1 Fordham (S. Farhy) 08:33.02 1.0% 00:02.03 00:00:05.31 08:33.02

5 5 MIT (N. Miller) 08:37.85 2.0% 00:04.83 00:00:10.14 08:37.85

6 6 Duquesne (M. Perez) 08:55.23 5.4% 00:17.38 00:00:27.52 08:55.23

04:12 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
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7S2 Women's Varsity Four Semi-Final 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Boston (J. Wu) 08:27.60 08:27.60

2 4 Drexel (K. Prosperi) 08:30.62 0.6% 00:03.02 00:00:03.02 08:30.62

3 3 Connecticut (P. Egorova) 08:33.93 1.2% 00:03.31 00:00:06.33 08:33.93

4 5 Marist (E. Messer) 08:51.70 4.7% 00:17.77 00:00:24.10 08:51.70

5 1 Villanova (S. Pauli) 09:02.46 6.9% 00:10.76 00:00:34.86 09:02.46

6 6 Fairfield (C. Martin) 09:12.07 8.8% 00:09.61 00:00:44.47 09:12.07

04:20 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
7S3 Women's Varsity Four Semi-Final 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Lafayette (N. Lorentzen) 08:27.50 08:27.50

2 4 Jacksonville (S. Keough) 08:32.61 1.0% 00:05.11 00:00:05.11 08:32.61

3 5 Wisconsin (C. Mirzaian) 08:34.89 1.5% 00:02.28 00:00:07.39 08:34.89

4 6 UMass (H. Glover) 08:41.55 2.8% 00:06.66 00:00:14.05 08:41.55

5 2 Albany (J. Veal) 08:46.80 3.8% 00:05.25 00:00:19.30 08:46.80

6 1 Lehigh (T. Koleno) 08:51.64 4.8% 00:04.84 00:00:24.14 08:51.64

04:28 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=7&stageType=semi-final&raceNumber=7S2&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=7&stageType=semi-final&raceNumber=7S3&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=20&stageType=semi-final&raceNumber=20S1&includeAthleteNames=false


20S1 Women's Second Varsity Eight Semi-Final 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Drexel (A. Townsend) 07:28.39 07:28.39

2 3 Jacksonville (I. Allison) 07:33.22 1.1% 00:04.83 00:00:04.83 07:33.22

3 1 Connecticut (I. Arvanitis) 07:36.53 1.8% 00:03.31 00:00:08.14 07:36.53

4 2 Radcliffe (A. Cooper) 07:39.35 2.4% 00:02.82 00:00:10.96 07:39.35

5 5 Ithaca (A. Capodilupo) 07:57.06 6.4% 00:17.71 00:00:28.67 07:57.06

6 6 Canisius (K. Bapst) 08:00.07 7.1% 00:03.01 00:00:31.68 08:00.07

04:36 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
20S2 Women's Second Varsity Eight Semi-Final 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 MIT (E. Warren) 07:28.22 07:28.22

2 5 Bucknell (V. Miller-Tuchon) 07:32.52 1.0% 00:04.30 00:00:04.30 07:32.52

3 3 Wisconsin (C. Mirzaian) 07:39.74 2.6% 00:07.22 00:00:11.52 07:39.74

4 2 UMass (F. Pye) 07:44.50 3.6% 00:04.76 00:00:16.28 07:44.50

5 1 Marist (A. Nelson) 07:58.58 6.8% 00:14.08 00:00:30.36 07:58.58

6 6 Boston (R. Beckert) 08:04.85 8.2% 00:06.27 00:00:36.63 08:04.85

04:44 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
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27S1 Women's Varsity Eight Semi-Final 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Boston (M. Seibert) 07:12.90 07:12.90

2 2 MIT (K. Robertson) 07:26.40 3.1% 00:13.50 00:00:13.50 07:26.40

3 1 Jacksonville (A. Geurts) 07:32.37 4.5% 00:05.97 00:00:19.47 07:32.37

4 4 UMass (A. Ross) 07:34.07 4.9% 00:01.70 00:00:21.17 07:34.07

5 5 Embry-Riddle (S. Ernst) 07:41.73 6.7% 00:07.66 00:00:28.83 07:41.73

6 6 Duquesne (C. Dicke) 07:48.91 8.3% 00:07.18 00:00:36.01 07:48.91

04:52 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
27S2 Women's Varsity Eight Semi-Final 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Radcliffe (E. Krywosa) 07:14.20 07:14.20

2 2 Villanova (M. Coyne) 07:17.60 0.8% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40 07:17.60

3 4 Georgetown (I. DeLeo) 07:23.28 2.1% 00:05.68 00:00:09.08 07:23.28

4 1 Connecticut (T. Jeffrey) 07:29.63 3.6% 00:06.35 00:00:15.43 07:29.63

5 5 La Salle (M. Hintze) 07:37.87 5.5% 00:08.24 00:00:23.67 07:37.87

6 6 Lehigh (R. Janosky) 07:40.62 6.1% 00:02.75 00:00:26.42 07:40.62

05:00 PM Saturday, 12 Apr 
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27S3 Women's Varsity Eight Semi-Final 3
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Bucknell (S. Levensten) 07:12.78 07:12.78

2 4 Drexel (E. Ellis) 07:15.87 0.7% 00:03.09 00:00:03.09 07:15.87

3 5 Marist (G. Deane) 07:23.17 2.4% 00:07.30 00:00:10.39 07:23.17

4 1 Monmouth (A. Taylor) 07:29.43 3.8% 00:06.26 00:00:16.65 07:29.43

5 2 Ithaca (L. Babcock) 07:33.07 4.7% 00:03.64 00:00:20.29 07:33.07

6 6 Canisius (F. DiCamillo) 07:48.59 8.3% 00:15.52 00:00:35.81 07:48.59

07:30 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
28 Women's Single Final - Ana Tamas Knecht Memorial Trophy

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 MIT (G. Hutter) 09:19.50 09:19.50

2 4 Carnegie Mellon (T. Duncan) 10:33.64 13.3% 01:14.14 00:01:14.14 10:33.64

3 2 Lafayette (c. kouyoumdji) Scratch

07:38 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
29 Men's Single Final - John B. Kelly Sr.

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Mercyhurst (I. Katic) 07:53.61 07:53.61

2 3 Dominican (D. Galisteo) 07:58.75 1.1% 00:05.14 00:00:05.14 07:58.75

3 4 George Mason (M. Dueltgen) 08:27.59 7.2% 00:28.84 00:00:33.98 08:27.59
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 6 Adrian (J. Salvatera) 08:36.22 9.0% 00:08.63 00:00:42.61 08:36.22

5 1 Dominican (B. Pineda) 08:38.72 9.5% 00:02.50 00:00:45.11 08:38.72

6 2 Carnegie Mellon (T. O'Brien) 09:14.48 17.1% 00:35.76 00:01:20.87 09:14.48

07:46 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
1 Women's Varsity Pair Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 MIT (Y. Kavukcuoglu) 08:47.00 08:47.00

2 4 Fordham (S. Burns) 09:18.72 6.0% 00:31.72 00:00:31.72 09:18.72

3 2 Carnegie Mellon (D. Brown-Greene) 09:37.97 9.7% 00:19.25 00:00:50.97 09:37.97

07:54 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
2 Men's Varsity Pair Final - Amlong Trophy

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Mercyhurst (N. Harris) 07:30.13 07:30.13

2 6 UMass (M. Johnson) 07:33.07 0.7% 00:02.94 00:00:02.94 07:33.07

3 4 Fordham (S. Gwitt) 07:40.92 2.4% 00:07.85 00:00:10.79 07:40.92

4 3 Pittsburgh (O. Aherne) 08:14.70 9.9% 00:33.78 00:00:44.57 08:14.70

5 2 Carnegie Mellon (T. McLenahan) 08:47.86 17.3% 00:33.16 00:01:17.73 08:47.86

6 1 U.S. Merchant Marine (T. Martinez- Shultz) Scratch
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08:02 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
31P1 Women's Double Petite Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Gordon A (S. Petrenko) 08:18.11 08:18.11

2 4 MIT A (A. Kaplan) 08:19.68 0.3% 00:01.57 00:00:01.57 08:19.68

3 1 Georgetown A (C. Appleberry) 08:21.15 0.6% 00:01.47 00:00:03.04 08:21.15

4 5 MIT A (L. Beliveau) 08:30.43 2.5% 00:09.28 00:00:12.32 08:30.43

5 2 Boston B (S. Angel) 08:31.66 2.7% 00:01.23 00:00:13.55 08:31.66

6 6 Wisconsin B (M. Lee) 08:41.41 4.7% 00:09.75 00:00:23.30 08:41.41

08:10 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
31 Women's Double Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Radcliffe A (M. Wotovich) 07:49.18 07:49.18

2 4 MIT B (J. Williams) 07:58.02 1.9% 00:08.84 00:00:08.84 07:58.02

3 5 Boston A (C. Mason) 08:01.04 2.5% 00:03.02 00:00:11.86 08:01.04

4 6 Boston C (E. Vukasinovic) 08:08.76 4.2% 00:07.72 00:00:19.58 08:08.76

5 1 Wisconsin A (A. DiChiara) 08:15.60 5.6% 00:06.84 00:00:26.42 08:15.60

6 2 Radcliffe A (E. Harris) 08:38.49 10.5% 00:22.89 00:00:49.31 08:38.49

08:18 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
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32 Men's Double Final - The John B. Kelly and William J. Knecht Trophy
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Dominican A (D. Galisteo) 07:21.54 07:21.54

2 5 Dominican A (A. Castillo) 07:26.93 1.2% 00:05.39 00:00:05.39 07:26.93

3 3 Adrian (K. Doyle) 07:33.19 2.6% 00:06.26 00:00:11.65 07:33.19

4 2 Gordon (L. Lacoss) 07:35.45 3.2% 00:02.26 00:00:13.91 07:35.45

5 6 Lafayette (D. White) 07:46.29 5.6% 00:10.84 00:00:24.75 07:46.29

6 1 Carnegie Mellon (F. Waag) 07:47.56 5.9% 00:01.27 00:00:26.02 07:47.56

08:26 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
15 Women's Lightweight Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Wisconsin (C. Mirzaian) 07:55.45 07:55.45

2 3 Boston A (R. Beckert) 07:59.55 0.9% 00:04.10 00:00:04.10 07:59.55

3 4 Radcliffe (H. Marks) 08:05.52 2.1% 00:05.97 00:00:10.07 08:05.52

4 5 Georgetown (G. Wolter) 08:08.97 2.8% 00:03.45 00:00:13.52 08:08.97

5 6 Boston B (J. Wu) 08:24.68 6.1% 00:15.71 00:00:29.23 08:24.68

6 1 MIT (J. Williams) Scratch

08:34 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
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6P1 Men's Frosh/Novice Four Petite Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Fordham (Y. Gu) 07:24.40 07:24.40

2 4 UMass B (G. Schwendt) 07:39.47 3.4% 00:15.07 00:00:15.07 07:39.47

3 5 MIT (A. Yang) 07:44.64 4.6% 00:05.17 00:00:20.24 07:44.64

4 1 West Point (G. Smith) 08:06.88 9.6% 00:22.24 00:00:42.48 08:06.88

5 2 Stockton (M. Monaco) 08:12.88 10.9% 00:06.00 00:00:48.48 08:12.88

6 6 Connecticut B (A. DeGuzman) 08:39.22 16.8% 00:26.34 00:01:14.82 08:39.22

08:42 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
6 Men's Frosh/Novice Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Colgate (G. Mozinski) 07:27.14 07:27.14

2 2 Stetson (R. Bax) 07:32.90 1.3% 00:05.76 00:00:05.76 07:32.90

3 3 Lafayette (T. Manning) 07:35.42 1.9% 00:02.52 00:00:08.28 07:35.42

4 6 Case Western (X. Choe) 07:36.99 2.2% 00:01.57 00:00:09.85 07:36.99

5 1 Connecticut A (J. Driscoll) 07:44.18 3.8% 00:07.19 00:00:17.04 07:44.18

6 5 UMass A (Q. Keating) 07:49.08 4.9% 00:04.90 00:00:21.94 07:49.08

08:50 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
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5P1 Women's Frosh/Novice Four Petite Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Jefferson (J. Weber) 08:49.32 08:49.32

2 2 Fordham (E. Tusa) 08:55.51 1.2% 00:06.19 00:00:06.19 08:55.51

3 1 Carnegie Mellon (A. Driscoll) 09:00.18 2.1% 00:04.67 00:00:10.86 09:00.18

4 4 Canisius (M. Odojewski) 09:00.63 2.1% 00:00.45 00:00:11.31 09:00.63

5 5 Case Western (A. Wei) 09:01.83 2.4% 00:01.20 00:00:12.51 09:01.83

6 6 New Hampshire B (E. LaFleur) 09:24.51 6.6% 00:22.68 00:00:35.19 09:24.51

08:58 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
5 Women's Frosh/Novice Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Radcliffe (C. Kukolowizc) 08:09.36 08:09.36

2 5 Wisconsin (H. Fineberg) 08:14.54 1.1% 00:05.18 00:00:05.18 08:14.54

3 6 Monmouth (E. Friedrich) 08:24.03 3.0% 00:09.49 00:00:14.67 08:24.03

4 1 Lafayette A (C. McElwain) 08:40.30 6.3% 00:16.27 00:00:30.94 08:40.30

5 3 Stockton (N. Warrick) 08:42.94 6.9% 00:02.64 00:00:33.58 08:42.94

6 4 MIT (K. Jacobsmeyer) 09:13.58 13.1% 00:30.64 00:01:04.22 09:13.58

09:06 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
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9P1 Women's Second Varsity Four Petite Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Villanova (M. Wolf) 08:37.66 08:37.66

2 3 Lehigh (s. bove) 08:40.80 0.6% 00:03.14 00:00:03.14 08:40.80

3 2 Fordham (L. Cunningham) 08:46.47 1.7% 00:05.67 00:00:08.81 08:46.47

4 5 Marist (G. Angelucci) 08:50.24 2.4% 00:03.77 00:00:12.58 08:50.24

5 1 Duquesne B (A. Nicholas) 08:53.70 3.1% 00:03.46 00:00:16.04 08:53.70

6 6 Connecticut (K. Clark) Scratch

09:14 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
9 Women's Second Varsity Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 MIT (S. Latz) 07:59.96 07:59.96

2 4 UMass (R. Wake) 08:03.35 0.7% 00:03.39 00:00:03.39 08:03.35

3 2 Wisconsin (M. Fairley) 08:04.28 0.9% 00:00.93 00:00:04.32 08:04.28

4 6 Drexel (P. Hartshorn) 08:10.21 2.1% 00:05.93 00:00:10.25 08:10.21

5 5 Bucknell (A. Smith) 08:19.32 4.0% 00:09.11 00:00:19.36 08:19.32

6 1 Jacksonville (C. Cooke) 08:21.57 4.5% 00:02.25 00:00:21.61 08:21.57

09:22 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
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7P2 Women's Varsity Four Petite Final 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 MIT (N. Miller) 08:14.82 08:14.82

2 5 Lehigh (T. Koleno) 08:24.40 1.9% 00:09.58 00:00:09.58 08:24.40

3 2 Albany (J. Veal) 08:26.62 2.4% 00:02.22 00:00:11.80 08:26.62

4 6 Duquesne (M. Perez) 08:36.32 4.3% 00:09.70 00:00:21.50 08:36.32

5 1 Fairfield (C. Martin) 08:40.86 5.3% 00:04.54 00:00:26.04 08:40.86

6 4 Villanova (S. Pauli) 08:44.31 6.0% 00:03.45 00:00:29.49 08:44.31

09:30 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
7P1 Women's Varsity Four Petite Final 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Connecticut (P. Egorova) 08:09.43 08:09.43

2 2 Wisconsin (C. Mirzaian) 08:11.95 0.5% 00:02.52 00:00:02.52 08:11.95

3 3 Georgetown (G. Wolter) 08:14.13 1.0% 00:02.18 00:00:04.70 08:14.13

4 1 Marist (E. Messer) 08:20.27 2.2% 00:06.14 00:00:10.84 08:20.27

5 5 UMass (H. Glover) 08:25.08 3.2% 00:04.81 00:00:15.65 08:25.08

6 6 Fordham (S. Farhy) 08:29.05 4.0% 00:03.97 00:00:19.62 08:29.05

09:38 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=7&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=7P2&includeAthleteNames=false
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7 Women's Varsity Four Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Lafayette (N. Lorentzen) 07:45.37 07:45.37

2 1 Drexel (K. Prosperi) 07:48.73 0.7% 00:03.36 00:00:03.36 07:48.73

3 3 Bucknell (K. Glenn) 07:49.27 0.8% 00:00.54 00:00:03.90 07:49.27

4 6 Mercyhurst (B. Lyons) 07:52.94 1.6% 00:03.67 00:00:07.57 07:52.94

5 4 Boston (J. Wu) 07:58.82 2.9% 00:05.88 00:00:13.45 07:58.82

6 5 Jacksonville (S. Keough) 08:11.54 5.6% 00:12.72 00:00:26.17 08:11.54

09:46 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
10 Men's Second Varsity Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Colgate (G. Mozinski) 07:08.12 07:08.12

2 3 MIT (N. Camenisch) 07:24.94 3.9% 00:16.82 00:00:16.82 07:24.94

3 1 Lehigh (L. Rosenberg) 07:36.15 6.5% 00:11.21 00:00:28.03 07:36.15

4 4 West Point (E. Orlow) 07:53.00 10.5% 00:16.85 00:00:44.88 07:53.00

5 5 Stetson (C. Furton) Did Not Start

09:54 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
8 Men's Varsity Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Lafayette (A. Sigmond-Warner) 06:54.11 06:54.11

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=7&stageType=final&raceNumber=7&includeAthleteNames=false
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 4 Lehigh (L. Blum) 07:02.62 2.1% 00:08.51 00:00:08.51 07:02.62

3 2 George Mason (E. Winkler) 07:21.48 6.6% 00:18.86 00:00:27.37 07:21.48

4 1 Catholic University (P. O'Connor) 07:30.33 8.7% 00:08.85 00:00:36.22 07:30.33

5 5 Mercyhurst (I. darling) 07:33.71 9.6% 00:03.38 00:00:39.60 07:33.71

6 6 Scranton (L. Murphy) Did Not Start

10:02 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
11 Women's Varsity Four - Division III Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Gordon (V. Maties) 08:10.02 08:10.02

2 4 Wash. College A (M. Collins) 08:14.47 0.9% 00:04.45 00:00:04.45 08:14.47

3 5 Case Western (A. Falcone) 08:40.16 6.2% 00:25.69 00:00:30.14 08:40.16

4 6 Carnegie Mellon (N. Berry) 08:49.66 8.1% 00:09.50 00:00:39.64 08:49.66

5 2 Stockton (M. Baldwin) 09:01.95 10.6% 00:12.29 00:00:51.93 09:01.95

6 1 Catholic University (M. Smith) 09:11.98 12.6% 00:10.03 00:01:01.96 09:11.98

10:10 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
12 Men's Varsity Four - Division II/III Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Wash. College A (E. Bisco-Werner) 07:00.36 07:00.36

2 4 U.S. Merchant Marine (T. Martinez- Shultz) 07:07.53 1.7% 00:07.17 00:00:07.17 07:07.53

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=11&stageType=final&raceNumber=11&includeAthleteNames=false
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 1 Case Western (c. blanes) 07:11.21 2.6% 00:03.68 00:00:10.85 07:11.21

4 2 Ithaca (Z. Bowley) 07:19.51 4.6% 00:08.30 00:00:19.15 07:19.51

5 6 Stockton (L. Deibert) 07:29.47 6.9% 00:09.96 00:00:29.11 07:29.47

6 5 Carnegie Mellon (T. McLenahan) 07:40.90 9.6% 00:11.43 00:00:40.54 07:40.90

10:18 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
3 Women's Club Four - Division I/II Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Barry A (C. Cappa) 08:22.89 08:22.89

2 2 Pittsburgh A (A. Toth) 08:34.31 2.3% 00:11.42 00:00:11.42 08:34.31

3 4 Jefferson (S. Moran) 08:35.00 2.4% 00:00.69 00:00:12.11 08:35.00

4 5 New Hampshire A (J. Hurley) 08:39.07 3.2% 00:04.07 00:00:16.18 08:39.07

5 1 Lafayette (K. Donatelli) 08:47.29 4.9% 00:08.22 00:00:24.40 08:47.29

6 6 George Mason (C. Hielen) 08:55.15 6.4% 00:07.86 00:00:32.26 08:55.15

10:26 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
4 Men's Club Four - Division I Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 West Point (C. Shepler) 07:01.05 07:01.05

2 5 Fordham A (N. Siwiec) 07:08.60 1.8% 00:07.55 00:00:07.55 07:08.60

3 4 UMass (S. Sturdy) 07:13.68 3.0% 00:05.08 00:00:12.63 07:13.68

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=3&stageType=final&raceNumber=3&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=4&stageType=final&raceNumber=4&includeAthleteNames=false


Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 2 New Hampshire A (A. Harris) 07:18.67 4.2% 00:04.99 00:00:17.62 07:18.67

5 1 Pittsburgh A (N. Holman) 07:26.96 6.2% 00:08.29 00:00:25.91 07:26.96

6 6 Fordham B (A. Shotmeyer) 07:49.87 11.6% 00:22.91 00:00:48.82 07:49.87

10:34 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
19 Women's Varsity Quad Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Gordon (S. Petrenko) 08:33.64 08:33.64

2 4 Dominican (A. O'Brien) 09:11.93 7.5% 00:38.29 00:00:38.29 09:11.93

10:42 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
30 Men's Varsity Quad Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Dominican (A. Castillo) 06:57.46 06:57.46

2 4 UMass (L. Shamaly) 07:00.41 0.7% 00:02.95 00:00:02.95 07:00.41

3 2 Gordon (M. He) 08:39.18 24.4% 01:38.77 00:01:41.72 08:39.18

10:50 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
13 Women's Lightweight Eight Final - Danielle Kousoulis Memorial Trophy

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Boston (M. Seibert) 06:44.30 06:44.30

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=19&stageType=final&raceNumber=19&includeAthleteNames=false
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 4 Radcliffe (E. Krywosa) 06:48.11 0.9% 00:03.81 00:00:03.81 06:48.11

3 2 Georgetown (I. DeLeo) 06:59.76 3.8% 00:11.65 00:00:15.46 06:59.76

4 5 Wisconsin (A. Palmberg) 07:04.76 5.1% 00:05.00 00:00:20.46 07:04.76

5 1 MIT (Y. Kavukcuoglu) 07:11.76 6.8% 00:07.00 00:00:27.46 07:11.76

10:58 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
17 Women's Frosh/Novice Eight Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 West Point (R. Caswell) 07:33.83 07:33.83

2 3 Marist (E. Klik) 07:37.43 0.8% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60 07:37.43

3 2 Temple (C. Hobbs) 07:52.98 4.2% 00:15.55 00:00:19.15 07:52.98

4 1 Albany (M. Bogart) 07:56.01 4.9% 00:03.03 00:00:22.18 07:56.01

5 5 Drexel (P. Restrepo) 08:08.50 7.6% 00:12.49 00:00:34.67 08:08.50

6 6 Case Western (A. Begola) 08:26.08 11.5% 00:17.58 00:00:52.25 08:26.08

11:06 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
18 Men's Frosh/Novice Eight Final - Stanley Cwiklinski Trophy

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Fairfield (A. Herman) 06:37.47 06:37.47

2 3 West Point (L. Miller) 06:59.24 5.5% 00:21.77 00:00:21.77 06:59.24

3 6 U.S. Merchant Marine (B. O'connor) 07:17.20 10.0% 00:17.96 00:00:39.73 07:17.20

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=17&stageType=final&raceNumber=17&includeAthleteNames=false
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 5 Case Western (X. Choe) 07:54.81 19.5% 00:37.61 00:01:17.34 07:54.81

5 2 Pittsburgh (D. Hackney) 08:34.26 29.4% 00:39.45 00:01:56.79 08:34.26

6 1 Fordham (T. Martino) Scratch

11:14 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
14 Women's Third Varsity Eight Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Wisconsin (G. Walker) 07:19.55 07:19.55

2 2 Connecticut (J. Brown) 07:37.13 4.0% 00:17.58 00:00:17.58 07:37.13

3 4 Fordham (S. Burns) 07:47.26 6.3% 00:10.13 00:00:27.71 07:47.26

4 3 MIT (G. Hutter) 08:10.58 11.6% 00:23.32 00:00:51.03 08:10.58

11:22 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
20P1 Women's Second Varsity Eight Petite Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Radcliffe (A. Cooper) 07:12.28 07:12.28

2 3 UMass (F. Pye) 07:14.31 0.5% 00:02.03 00:00:02.03 07:14.31

3 5 Marist (A. Nelson) 07:20.58 1.9% 00:06.27 00:00:08.30 07:20.58

4 6 Canisius (K. Bapst) 07:31.10 4.4% 00:10.52 00:00:18.82 07:31.10

5 1 Boston (R. Beckert) 07:32.80 4.7% 00:01.70 00:00:20.52 07:32.80

6 2 Ithaca (A. Capodilupo) 07:34.73 5.2% 00:01.93 00:00:22.45 07:34.73

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=14&stageType=final&raceNumber=14&includeAthleteNames=false
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11:30 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
20 Women's Second Varsity Eight Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 MIT (E. Warren) 06:52.78 06:52.78

2 3 Drexel (A. Townsend) 06:54.20 0.3% 00:01.42 00:00:01.42 06:54.20

3 2 Bucknell (V. Miller-Tuchon) 06:57.94 1.3% 00:03.74 00:00:05.16 06:57.94

4 5 Jacksonville (I. Allison) 07:07.28 3.5% 00:09.34 00:00:14.50 07:07.28

5 6 Wisconsin (C. Mirzaian) 07:10.74 4.4% 00:03.46 00:00:17.96 07:10.74

6 1 Connecticut (I. Arvanitis) 07:23.83 7.5% 00:13.09 00:00:31.05 07:23.83

11:38 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
21 Men's Second Varsity Eight Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Trinity (L. Burkley Wohlers) 06:10.84 06:10.84

2 4 MIT (C. Hom) 06:10.95 0.0% 00:00.11 00:00:00.11 06:10.95

3 2 Mercyhurst (J. Garoh) 06:15.89 1.4% 00:04.94 00:00:05.05 06:15.89

4 1 Embry-Riddle (Q. Calzada) 06:21.46 2.9% 00:05.57 00:00:10.62 06:21.46

5 5 Lehigh (C. Miles) 06:22.88 3.2% 00:01.42 00:00:12.04 06:22.88

6 6 Fairfield (G. Voegele) 06:44.96 9.2% 00:22.08 00:00:34.12 06:44.96

11:46 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
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22 Women's Club Eight - Division I/II Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 West Point (K. Hecker) 07:28.39 07:28.39

2 4 Jefferson (A. Gassler) 07:37.95 2.1% 00:09.56 00:00:09.56 07:37.95

3 2 Nova Southeastern (M. Petridi) 07:49.30 4.7% 00:11.35 00:00:20.91 07:49.30

4 5 Pittsburgh (A. Toth) 08:17.49 11.0% 00:28.19 00:00:49.10 08:17.49

5 1 New Hampshire (J. Hurley) 08:28.70 13.5% 00:11.21 00:01:00.31 08:28.70

6 6 George Mason (C. Hielen) 08:38.93 15.7% 00:10.23 00:01:10.54 08:38.93

11:54 AM Sunday, 13 Apr 
23 Men's Club Eight Final - Emory Clark Trophy

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Fordham A (S. Gwitt) 06:17.58 06:17.58

2 2 West Point (J. Jastifer) 06:20.32 0.7% 00:02.74 00:00:02.74 06:20.32

3 5 Lafayette (A. Sigmond-Warner) 06:30.42 3.4% 00:10.10 00:00:12.84 06:30.42

4 3 Villanova A (D. Callahan) 06:33.55 4.2% 00:03.13 00:00:15.97 06:33.55

5 6 George Mason (M. Burdick) 06:46.03 7.5% 00:12.48 00:00:28.45 06:46.03

6 1 Connecticut (B. Giordano) 06:47.28 7.9% 00:01.25 00:00:29.70 06:47.28

12:02 PM Sunday, 13 Apr 
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24P1 Women's Varsity Eight - Division III Petite Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Catholic University (B. Robben) 07:30.77 07:30.77

2 2 Stockton A (R. Weirick) 07:40.02 2.1% 00:09.25 00:00:09.25 07:40.02

3 4 Ithaca (P. Fisch) 07:46.11 3.4% 00:06.09 00:00:15.34 07:46.11

4 6 Case Western (A. Falcone) 07:50.41 4.4% 00:04.30 00:00:19.64 07:50.41

5 5 Bryn Mawr B (A. Charkoudian-Rogers) 07:54.31 5.2% 00:03.90 00:00:23.54 07:54.31

6 1 Stockton B (N. Warrick) 08:07.97 8.3% 00:13.66 00:00:37.20 08:07.97

12:10 PM Sunday, 13 Apr 
24 Women's Varsity Eight - Division III Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Skidmore A (M. Aho) 07:10.62 07:10.62

2 2 St. Mary's A (E. Rhodes) 07:13.86 0.8% 00:03.24 00:00:03.24 07:13.86

3 4 Bryn Mawr A (S. Stephens) 07:23.76 3.1% 00:09.90 00:00:13.14 07:23.76

4 6 Wash. College A (M. Collins) 07:33.07 5.2% 00:09.31 00:00:22.45 07:33.07

5 1 Skidmore B (E. Plosky) 07:33.49 5.3% 00:00.42 00:00:22.87 07:33.49

6 5 St. Mary's B (G. Hannan) 07:37.65 6.3% 00:04.16 00:00:27.03 07:37.65

12:18 PM Sunday, 13 Apr 
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25P1 Men's Varsity Eight - Division II/III Petite Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 St. Mary's A (T. Meisner) 06:34.89 06:34.89

1 5 St. Mary's B (C. Dunn) 06:34.89 06:34.89

3 4 Wash. College (E. Bisco-Werner) 06:38.78 1.0% 00:03.89 00:00:03.89 06:38.78

4 2 Case Western (c. blanes) 06:38.96 1.0% 00:00.18 00:00:04.07 06:38.96

5 1 Skidmore A (M. Miller) 06:45.21 2.6% 00:06.25 00:00:10.32 06:45.21

6 6 Franklin and Marshall (M. Ibrahim) 06:59.96 6.3% 00:14.75 00:00:25.07 06:59.96

12:26 PM Sunday, 13 Apr 
25 Men's Varsity Eight - Division II/III Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Skidmore A (W. Landro) 06:14.33 06:14.33

2 4 Trinity A (I. Lehman) 06:14.82 0.1% 00:00.49 00:00:00.49 06:14.82

3 6 Ithaca (N. Greenberg) 06:25.22 2.9% 00:10.40 00:00:10.89 06:25.22

4 1 Catholic University A (R. Lewis) 06:27.14 3.4% 00:01.92 00:00:12.81 06:27.14

5 5 Trinity B (C. Del Cristo) 06:28.62 3.8% 00:01.48 00:00:14.29 06:28.62

6 2 MSOE (L. Otten) 06:30.81 4.4% 00:02.19 00:00:16.48 06:30.81

12:34 PM Sunday, 13 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=25&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=25P1&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=25&stageType=final&raceNumber=25&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=27&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=27P2&includeAthleteNames=false


27P2 Women's Varsity Eight Petite Final 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Ithaca (L. Babcock) 06:57.65 06:57.65

2 4 La Salle (M. Hintze) 06:59.87 0.5% 00:02.22 00:00:02.22 06:59.87

3 5 Canisius (F. DiCamillo) 07:02.97 1.3% 00:03.10 00:00:05.32 07:02.97

4 3 Embry-Riddle (S. Ernst) 07:03.29 1.4% 00:00.32 00:00:05.64 07:03.29

5 1 Lehigh (R. Janosky) 07:09.33 2.8% 00:06.04 00:00:11.68 07:09.33

6 6 Duquesne (C. Dicke) 07:10.85 3.2% 00:01.52 00:00:13.20 07:10.85

12:42 PM Sunday, 13 Apr 
27P1 Women's Varsity Eight Petite Final 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Georgetown (I. DeLeo) 06:51.93 06:51.93

2 6 UMass (A. Ross) 06:53.23 0.3% 00:01.30 00:00:01.30 06:53.23

3 2 Marist (G. Deane) 06:53.85 0.5% 00:00.62 00:00:01.92 06:53.85

4 1 Connecticut (T. Jeffrey) 06:54.77 0.7% 00:00.92 00:00:02.84 06:54.77

5 3 Jacksonville (A. Geurts) 07:00.88 2.2% 00:06.11 00:00:08.95 07:00.88

6 5 Monmouth (A. Taylor) 07:10.12 4.4% 00:09.24 00:00:18.19 07:10.12

12:50 PM Sunday, 13 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=27&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=27P2&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=27&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=27P1&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=27&stageType=final&raceNumber=27&includeAthleteNames=false


27 Women's Varsity Eight Final - Ann Harris Smith Memorial Trophy
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Boston (M. Seibert) 06:40.43 06:40.43

2 6 MIT (K. Robertson) 06:41.64 0.3% 00:01.21 00:00:01.21 06:41.64

3 5 Drexel (E. Ellis) 06:43.69 0.8% 00:02.05 00:00:03.26 06:43.69

4 4 Radcliffe (E. Krywosa) 06:44.75 1.1% 00:01.06 00:00:04.32 06:44.75

5 2 Bucknell (S. Levensten) 06:45.45 1.3% 00:00.70 00:00:05.02 06:45.45

6 1 Villanova (M. Coyne) 06:48.45 2.0% 00:03.00 00:00:08.02 06:48.45

12:58 PM Sunday, 13 Apr 
26P1 Men's Varsity Eight Petite Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Ithaca (R. Pellaton) 06:03.44 06:03.44

2 3 Colgate (M. Farrell) 06:04.09 0.2% 00:00.65 00:00:00.65 06:04.09

3 2 Fairfield (L. Tarricone) 06:34.75 8.6% 00:30.66 00:00:31.31 06:34.75

01:06 PM Sunday, 13 Apr 
26 Men's Varsity Eight Final - William J. Knecht Memorial Trophy

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Trinity (W. Mills) 05:50.10 05:50.10

2 3 MIT (K. Dunn) 05:51.70 0.5% 00:01.60 00:00:01.60 05:51.70

3 5 Mercyhurst (I. Katic) 06:03.44 3.8% 00:11.74 00:00:13.34 06:03.44

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=27&stageType=final&raceNumber=27&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=26&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=26P1&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2025-04-12&eventNumber=26&stageType=final&raceNumber=26&includeAthleteNames=false


Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 2 Stetson (L. Bajorek) 06:06.13 4.6% 00:02.69 00:00:16.03 06:06.13

5 6 Embry-Riddle (S. Sanchez) 06:06.56 4.7% 00:00.43 00:00:16.46 06:06.56

6 1 Lehigh (D. Hetzer) 06:11.55 6.1% 00:04.99 00:00:21.45 06:11.55
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